
PWC 
Letter No: 

THE ODISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING & WELEARE CORPORATION LTD. (A Government of Odisha Undertaking) 13403 

Memo No: 

E-30 
/OPHWC 

QUOTATION CALL NOTICE 
Sealed quotations in plain paper/letter pad are invited from the intending Registered Firms/authorised distributors/dealers located at Bhubaneswar having valid PAN card and GSTIN for 

supply and installation of one iPAD: Apple M4 Chip/ iPAD OS 17/ 10 Core CPU/ 10 Core GPO7 
12 MP Ultra wide camera/ 512GB Storage/ Four Speaker Audio/ Face ID/ 5G with 4 x 4 
MIMO/ Bluetooth 5.3/ 11" Ultra Retina XDA display (2420 x 1668) resolution/ 4K Video 
recording/ E SIM slot/ 1 Yr warranty (Model: MVW33HN/A) and iPAD Pencil 11" PRO. The 
firm must quote their unit price with specifications inclusive taxes for the item to the undersigned on 
or before 06.07.2024 by 3.30 PM. The said quotation will be opened at 4.00 PM on the same date in 
the presence of quotationers. The quotationer shall quote their price for above item along with copy 
of valid documents i.e valid PAN card and GSTIN failing which their quotation shall not be taken 
into consideration. The Quotations received incomplete in any shape or after the scheduled date and 
time shall be summarily rejected. The undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all the 
quotations without assigning any reason thereof. 

13f03a) OPHWC 

Dt. 02/07/2024 

Financial Advisor 

Dt. 02/07/2024 

Copy forwarded to Asst. Manager (Sys)/ Notice Board with a request to display the quotation call notice in the OPH&WC website and notice board for wide publicity. 

BHOINAGAR, BHUBANESWAR-751002, ODISHA 

Financial Advispr 

EPABX: 0674-2541545/2542921, Fax: 0674-254 1 543/2541206, E-mail: ophwc.od@ni.in, Web: ophwc.nic. in 

ophne.eom 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

